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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isaiah Drake467
G.O. USA

13.700 13.900 14.05013.350 13.40013.400 81.800
2T 4 3 1 3T 3 1 

1 

Landon Wu406
International

13.800 14.300 12.90013.750 13.50013.500 81.750
1 1 2 9 2 2 2 

2 

Raydel Gamboa514
North Valley

13.700 13.300 13.90013.900 13.75013.100 81.650
2T 7T 1 2 9 1 3 

3 

Mark Berlaga413
Stanford

13.450 14.000 13.15012.950 11.60013.150 78.300
6 3 5 5 8 13T 4 

4 

Dylan Yamaguchi483
SCATS

13.250 13.150 12.20012.100 12.80013.650 77.150
10 9 12T 28 1 6 5 

5 

Jagger Zlotoff513
USA Flairs

13.500 13.850 12.00012.850 11.60013.300 77.100
5 5 7 35T 5T 13T 6 

6 

Riley Rose359
Go For It USA

13.350 12.400 12.60012.900 12.85012.600 76.700
8 21T 6 11 15 5 7 

7 

Matthew Krall417
CSC Race St.

11.900 14.200 13.25013.250 10.75013.050 76.400
33T 2 4 4 10T 32T 8 

8 

Joseph Joey Pepe512
North Valley

13.400 12.650 13.40011.200 12.30013.050 76.000
7 16T 38T 3 10T 7 9 

9 

Jadon Roberson465
GymJam

12.500 12.900 13.10011.850 12.10013.400 75.850
18T 10T 19T 6 3T 8T 10 

10 

Tyler Shimizu404
West Coast

13.600 13.550 13.00011.650 10.40013.200 75.400
4 6 26T 7T 7 39 11 

11 

Maxwell Taniguchi-King401
CSC Great Oaks

12.150 12.700 12.75012.100 11.30013.300 74.300
24 15 12T 10 5T 21T 12 

12 

Sean Shimizu403
West Coast

12.600 12.750 12.30012.050 11.70012.400 73.800
13T 13T 14T 20T 18T 12 13 

13 

Cole Jones516
Arizona Olympians

12.600 12.900 12.25012.050 11.20012.650 73.650
13T 10T 14T 26T 14 23T 14 

14 

Joseph Buselmeier511
Xtreme

12.550 12.100 12.45012.450 11.40012.550 73.500
16T 27 8 13T 16 19T 15 

15 

Jeremy Cook402
West Coast

12.400 12.050 13.00011.950 11.50011.900 72.800
21 28 18 7T 33T 17 16 

16 

Armando Visitacion471
Platinum Gymnastics

12.000 12.500 12.40011.250 12.00012.500 72.650
29T 20 34T 15T 17 10 17 

17 

Arthur Manukian475
SCATS

12.100 12.250 12.40011.850 11.60012.200 72.400
25T 23T 19T 15T 23T 13T 18 

18 

Grant Guerrero484
SCATS

12.100 13.300 11.30011.750 11.05012.850 72.350
25T 7T 22T 54 12 27 19 

19 

Zachary Neiman-Macak470
South Coast

12.750 12.250 12.05012.150 12.10011.000 72.300
11 23T 10T 32T 55 8T 20 

20 

Connor Shanley474
American

12.600 11.650 12.45011.700 11.20012.100 71.700
13T 34T 24T 13T 27T 23T 21 

21 

Ian Jones486
EWG

13.300 12.600 12.00012.350 9.00012.350 71.600
9 18T 9 35T 21 52 22 

22 

Jaxson Hulet358
VSSG

12.350 11.250 12.50010.900 11.75012.400 71.150
22 40T 45T 12 18T 11 23 

23 

Chris Brundage515
Arizona Olympians

11.900 11.950 11.90011.650 11.30012.100 70.800
33T 30 26T 39T 27T 21T 24 

24 
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Brandan Gladkoff472
GymJam

11.950 12.650 12.40011.050 10.80011.750 70.600
32 16T 40 15T 35T 30T 25 

25 

Ian Orozco414
CSC Great Oaks

11.750 12.400 12.30011.850 10.90011.350 70.550
38T 21T 19T 20T 51 28 26 

26 

Jaden Laubstein397
Head Over Heels

12.250 12.600 11.25011.500 10.45012.400 70.450
23 18T 28T 55 18T 37T 27 

27 

Barron Orais400
Demaray's

11.800 11.050 12.05012.150 11.55011.700 70.300
37 44T 10T 32T 37T 16 28 

28 

Dylan Parker420
Technique

12.000 11.150 12.30012.000 11.15011.650 70.250
29T 42T 16T 20T 41 25T 29 

29 

Benjamin Chung469
Victory

11.900 12.250 12.30011.250 10.20012.150 70.050
33T 23T 34T 20T 25T 41 30T

30T

Oliver Sons476
EWG

12.050 11.300 12.15011.500 10.75012.300 70.050
27T 39 28T 29 22 32T 30T

30T

Mohamed El.Askary485
Azarian

12.500 11.700 12.40010.600 10.55012.100 69.850
18T 33 52 15T 27T 35T 32T

32T

Jacob Graber480
Broadway

12.050 12.000 11.40012.000 10.65011.750 69.850
27T 29 16T 50T 35T 34 32T

32T

Nathan Goodman482
GymJam

12.550 11.650 12.00011.000 10.80011.600 69.600
16T 34T 41 35T 42T 30T 34 

34 

David Harris477
SCEGA

11.650 12.850 12.30010.250 10.25011.700 69.000
40T 12 55 20T 37T 40 35 

35 

Cooper Rampenelli419
Extreme

11.550 10.350 12.25011.250 11.15012.150 68.700
43 54 34T 26T 25T 25T 36 

36 

George McNarney396
CSC Great Oaks

11.400 10.700 11.55010.950 11.45012.200 68.250
45T 49 42T 47T 23T 18 37 

37 

Andrew Tambunting411
West Coast

12.450 11.050 11.20010.650 9.75012.750 67.850
20 44T 50T 56 13 47 38 

38 

Zachary Lurie479
New Hope

11.400 12.150 11.40010.800 10.10011.200 67.050
45T 26 47 50T 52T 42 39T

39T

Austin Robertson478
CGC

11.650 11.850 12.10011.250 9.90010.300 67.050
40T 31 34T 30T 56T 45 39T

39T

Tyler Hom416
West Coast

12.000 10.800 11.15010.700 10.45011.700 66.800
29T 47 49 57T 37T 37T 41 

41 

Scott Ikezi415
CSC Race St.

11.350 11.250 11.80010.650 9.95011.700 66.700
47T 40T 50T 42T 37T 44 42 

42 

Mason Stokdyk466
LASG

11.000 10.400 10.90011.350 10.85012.000 66.500
51T 52T 33 59 30 29 43 

43 

Joshua Cohen481
Broadway

11.350 10.550 11.60010.750 10.00011.400 65.650
47T 50 48 45T 49T 43 44T

44T

Colin Maraschin398
CSC Race St.

11.500 11.050 11.15010.950 9.55011.450 65.650
44 44T 42T 57T 46T 49T 44T

44T

Ashton Anaya393
Elevate Gymnastics A

10.650 11.350 11.35011.750 8.45011.600 65.150
55 38 22T 52T 42T 53T 46 

46 

Kai Audy407
Demaray's

10.900 8.450 12.05011.500 10.55011.550 65.000
53 58 28T 32T 44T 35T 47 

47 

Dominic Gianatiempo408
Liberty

11.350 11.150 11.9509.750 8.45011.950 64.600
47T 42T 58 38 31T 53T 48T

48T
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Asher Mazur422
Accel

9.900 11.600 11.60010.400 9.55011.550 64.600
57 36T 54 45T 44T 49T 48T

48T

Erik Dashevsky405
AGC

10.700 9.100 11.50010.500 11.40011.400 64.600
54 56 53 49 49T 19T 48T

48T

Liam Halcomb418
Accel

11.200 10.500 11.85010.900 7.65011.950 64.050
50 51 45T 41 31T 56 51 

51 

Myles Awana421
Demaray's

11.000 10.750 11.55010.950 8.45011.150 63.850
51T 48 42T 47T 54 53T 52 

52 

Ethan Nguyen409
CSC Race St.

11.750 8.850 12.30010.100 9.55011.200 63.750
38T 57 56T 20T 52T 49T 53 

53 

Adam Larson394
CSC Great Oaks

9.650 11.750 11.35010.100 9.80010.300 62.950
58 32 56T 52T 56T 46 54 

54 

Cody Lindstrom510
Aspire

10.600 6.650 12.10011.500 9.60011.900 62.350
56 59 28T 30T 33T 48 55 

55 

Nathan Arthur410
Gold Country

11.600 10.400 11.80011.450 6.20010.000 61.450
42 52T 32 42T 58 57 56 

56 

Nathanael Wolters395
Liberty

0.000 12.750 11.90011.200 13.15011.450 60.450
59 13T 38T 39T 46T 4 57 

57 

Dylan Dockery363
Go For It USA

12.700 11.600 12.35011.700 0.00011.450 59.800
12 36T 24T 19 46T 58T 58 

58 

Justin Jones399
Elevate Gymnastics A

11.900 9.650 11.7000.000 0.0000.000 33.250
33T 55 59 44 59 58T 59 

59 
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